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	Jrk nr.
	Eesnimi
	Perekonnanimi
	Sünniaasta
	Klubi/Ühing
	Võistlusklass
	Distants
	Aeg

	1.
	Väike
	Mukk
	1980
	Väle Uim
	S-10
	50 vab
	35,15

	
	
	
	
	
	
	200 sel
	3.54,67

	2.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	




Treener/esindaja	_______________________

Tel. nr.			_______________________

e-mail			_______________________


